Position

Senior Planner
Senior Planner
Senior Planner
Planner

Planner

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Current Planning Unit
Current Planning Unit
Current Planning Unit
Current Planning Unit

Current Planning Unit

Total Wages

$92,108
$84,959
$83,831
$34,299
$23,579

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,748
$46,163
$29,712
$9,912
$9,208



