Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Planner		East Bay Regional Park District	Current Planning Unit	\$92,108	\$40,748
Senior Planner		East Bay Regional Park District	Current Planning Unit	\$84,959	\$46,163
Senior Planner		East Bay Regional Park District	Current Planning Unit	\$83,831	\$29,712
Planner		East Bay Regional Park District	Current Planning Unit	\$34,299	\$9,912
Planner		East Bay Regional Park District	Current Planning Unit	\$23,579	\$9,208